
 
NiSRP Service Delivery Resources 

 

HSE West Implementation Teams 
 

HSE Area  Sites/Functions Project Leads Email  Team Support Email 
Saolta Hospital 
Group  
 
NAS 
Corporate 

Galway University Hospital 
Merlin Park University Hospital 
 
NAS 
Corporate 

Tracey Rooney 
Catherine Dennigan 
Christopher Power 
Yvette Maguire 

Tracey.rooney@hse.ie  
Catherine.dennigan@hse.ie 
Christopher.Power@hse.ie 
Yvette.Maguire@hse.ie 

Mary Bergin 
Sheila Duggan 
John Ryan 
Tony O’Reilly 
Alannah Nichols  

Marys.Bergin@hse.ie 
Sheila.Duggan@hse.ie 
John.Ryan17@hse.ie 
Tony.OReilly1@hse.ie 
Alannah.Nichols@hse.ie 

Saolta Hospital 
Group 

Mayo General Hospital 
 

Joanne Buckley 
 

Joanne.buckley@hse.ie 
 

Mary Bergin 
Sheila Duggan 
Sarah McNicholas 
 

Marys.Bergin@hse.ie 
Sheila.Duggan@hse.ie 
Sarah.Nicholas1@hse.ie 
 

Saolta Hospital 
Group 

Portiuncula Hospital 
Roscommon Hospital 
 

Olive Hayes Olive.Hayes@hse.ie Mary Bergin 
Sheila Duggan 
Barry Mullen 

Marys.Bergin@hse.ie 
Sheila.Duggan@hse.ie 
BarryD.Mullen@hse.ie 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Community 
Healthcare West 

Mental Health Jackie Hassett  Jacqueline.Hassett@hse.ie 
 

Jimmy Clarke 
Kathryn Kelleher 
Barbara McCullagh 

Jimmy.Clarke@hse.ie 
Kathryn.Kelleher@hse.ie 
Barbara.McCullagh@hse.ie  

Older Persons/Disabilities  
 

Conor O’Flynn 
Paula Connors 
 

Conor.Oflynn@hse.ie 
Paula.Connors@hse.ie 
 

Jimmy Clarke 
Kathryn Kelleher 
Ellen Griffin 
Andrea Poretta 
 

Jimmy.Clarke@hse.ie 
Kathryn.Kelleher@hse.ie 
Ellenm.Griffin@hse.ie 
Andrea.Poretta@hse.ie 

Primary Care Brian Gallagher 
Louise Gooding 

Brian.Gallagher5@hse.ie 
Louise.Gooding@hse.ie 

Jimmy Clarke 
Kathryn Kelleher 
Tina Powell 
Damien McCarthy 
 

Jimmy.Clarke@hse.ie 
Kathryn.Kelleher@hse.ie 
Tina.Powell1@hse.ie 
Damiene.McCarthy@hse.ie 
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